

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5777/2007

BASANTILAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.

Date: 07/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/s. A.K. Pandey, V.V. Dubey &
S. Chaudhari, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent has filed counter affidavit. Copy of charge-sheet also has been filed.
Translated copy of charge-sheet is not seen signed by the advocate. File proper translation
of charge-sheet. List again on 28.11.2008..
(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk