

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5777/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2007 in MCRC No.
3353/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

BASANTILAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 05/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Verma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sukesh Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Kapil Hooda, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the matter be adjourned till Friday
(09/01/2009) to enable the parties to produce original copy
as well as the translated copy of the final reports submitted
by the investigating officer.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master